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Garage door components

o

Hardware box for wicket door left DS500-BT-L

Unit: pc
Packing: 1pc
Weight: 1,35 kg

Description: hinges - left.

Hardware box for wicket doors, montage with middle

DS500-BT-L

213538-SET

9999
L1332

Zestaw
katownikow
aluminiowych

8szt.

21107-SET-L

T
patll

Zestaw zawiaséw
aluminiowych do
drzwi lewych

8szt.

42500-SET-BT

Zestaw zawiasow
nozycowych bez
trzpienia

12szt.
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Zestaw kotkow i
zaslepek

6szt.
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